
WASATCH FRONT SOUTH

Office First and Last name Phone Email

Tooele Shannon Manchester 435-833-7319 smmanche@utah.gov

South County Mily Santos 801-269-4798 msantos@utah.gov

Metro Angie Davies 801-536-7132 angiedavies@utah.gov

ACE Representative Jason Legore 385-977-7729 jklegore@utah.gov 

ACE Representative Chuck Rackham 385-285-2293 crackham@utah.gov

BEAR RIVER/WASATCH FRONT NORTH

Office First and Last name Phone Email

Logan David Brand 435-713-2443 dbrand@utah.gov

Brigham City Megan Stauffer 435-695-2627 mstauffer@utah.gov

Clearfield Randy Simon 801-776-7834 rsimon@utah.gov

South Davis Seann McQuarter 801-298-6611 smcquarter@utah.gov

Ogden Jennifer Ruiz 801-626-0318 jenniferruiz@utah.gov

ACE Representative Jerry Cullwell 801-452-5306 jculwell@utah.gov

MOUNTAINLAND

Office First and Last name Phone Email

Lehi Aaron Aders 801-372-1940 aaders@utah.gov

Provo Tim Olson 801-342-2621 timolson@utah.gov

Spanish Fork Janet Jolley 801794-6627 jjolley@utah.gov 

Park City Samuel Hendricksen 435-654-6505 shendri@utah.gov 

Heber City Samuel Hendricksen 435-654-6505 shendri@utah.gov 

Nephi Deann Baxter 801-367-6423 dsbaxter@utah.gov

CASTLE COUNTRY, SOUTHEAST, UINTAH BASIN

Office First and Last name Phone Email

Blanding, Emery, Moab, Price, Roosvelt, and Vernal Robert Simone 435-781-4135 rsimone@utah.gov

CENTRAL UTAH/SOUTHWEST

Office First and Last name Phone Email

Richfield/Loa/Junction Kurt Heath 435-201-1365 kheath@utah.gov 

Manti Heidi Kelso 435-835-0731 heidikelso@utah.gov

Delta Cherie Stanworth 435-864-3525 cstanworth@utah.gov

Cedar City Chris Williams 435-865-6532 chriswilliams@utah.gov

Beaver Linda Rothenberger 435-438-3581 lrothen@utah.gov

Panguitch Shauna Bess 435-676-1406 sbess@utah.gov

St. George Debbie Taormina 435-986-3530 dtaormina@utah.gov

Local Veteran/Military Employment Contacts
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